South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 18, 2024, 09:37:17 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3936 (Rat #0529, Act #0583 of 1984) General Bill, By House Delegations

A Bill by the Charleston Delegation to amend Act 1602 of 1972, as amended, relating to the operating expenses of certain
political subdivisions, agencies, and commissions in Charleston County, so as to provide for operating expenses for the fiscal
year 1984-85 and to require the political subdivisions to hold public hearings on budget requirements prior to submission to
county legislative delegation.-amended title

05/23/84
05/24/84
05/24/84
05/25/84
05/29/84
05/30/84
05/31/84
06/13/84
06/19/84
06/20/84
06/20/84
06/20/84
06/20/84
07/02/84

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3266
Amended HJ-3303

Read second time HJ-3303

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3361

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-2065
Read second time SJ-2121

Read third time and enrolled SJ-2151

Ratified R 529

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-45 Nays-0 HJ-3824
Veto overridden Yeas-045 Nays-000 SJ-2663

Effective date 06/20/84

Act No. 583

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



