May 18, 2024, 09:37:17 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3936 (Rat #0529, Act #0583 of 1984) General Bill, By House Delegations

A Bill by the Charleston Delegation to amend Act 1602 of 1972, as amended, relating to the operating expenses of certain political subdivisions, agencies, and commissions in Charleston County, so as to provide for operating expenses for the fiscal year 1984-85 and to require the political subdivisions to hold public hearings on budget requirements prior to submission to county legislative delegation.-amended title

05/23/84	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3266
05/24/84	House	Amended HJ-3303
05/24/84	House	Read second time HJ-3303
05/25/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3361
05/29/84	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-2065
05/30/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-2121
05/31/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-2151
06/13/84		Ratified R 529
06/19/84		Vetoed by Governor
06/20/84	House	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-45 Nays-0 HJ-3824
06/20/84	Senate	Veto overridden Yeas-045 Nays-000 SJ-2663
06/20/84		Effective date 06/20/84
06/20/84		Act No. 583
07/02/84		Copies available